DATA SHEET
FEMTOCLOCK® NG
Crystal-to-LVDS/HCSL Clock Synthesizer
ICS841N254I
REFER TO PCN# N1309-01
FOR NEW DESIGNS USE PART NUMBER: ICS841N254BI
 ICS841N254AKI   REVISION B   OCTOBER 21, 2013 1 ©2013 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
General Description

ICS841N254I Data Sheet FEMTOCLOCK® NG CRYSTAL-TO-LVDS/HCSL CLOCK SYNTHESIZER
 ICS841N254AKI   REVISION B   OCTOBER 21, 2013 22 ©2013 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Table 10. Ordering Information
NOTE: Parts that are ordered with an “LF” suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
841N254AKI ICS41N254AI 32 Lead VFQFN Tray -40C to 85C
841N254AKIT ICS1N254AI 32 Lead VFQFN Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
841N254AKILF ICS1N254AIL “Lead-Free” 32 Lead VFQFN Tray -40C to 85C
841N254AKILFT ICS1N254AIL “Lead-Free” 32 Lead VFQFN Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
ICS841N254I Data Sheet FEMTOCLOCK® NG CRYSTAL-TO-LVDS/HCSL CLOCK SYNTHESIZER
 ICS841N254AKI   REVISION B   OCTOBER 21, 2013 23 ©2013 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Revision History Sheet
Rev Table Page Description of Change Date